plant and equipment (withing the equity)

Accumulated losses

Not impact on equity

Surplus on revaluation of property

plant and equipment (below equity)

(16,533,060)

(16,533,060)

1,775,765

1,775,765

-- 1,846,806

(71,041)

1,775,765

(1,775,765)

(1,775,765)

1,846,806

(16,604,101)

(14,757,295)

--

--

(17,031,079)

(17,031,079)

3,989,317

3,989,317

4,079,468

(90,150)

3,989,318

(3,989,317)

(3,989,317)

4,079,468

(17,121,229)

(13,041,761)

--

--

--

As previously

reported on

30 June 2016

As at 1 July 2016

Adjustments

Increase /

(Decrease)

As restated on

1 July 2016

As previously

reported on

30 June 2017

As at 30 June 2017

Adjustments

Increase /

(Decrease)

As restated on

30 June 2017

--------------------------------------------(Rupees in '000)--------------------------------------------

Impact of change in accounting policy - 30 June 2018

Surplus on revaluation of property, plant and equipment (within equity)
Surplus on revaluation of property plant, and equipment (below equity)

 3,800,321
 (3,800,321)

 --

Statement of profit or loss
For the year ended 30 June 2017

As previously

reported

Adjustments

(decrease) in

profit

2017

(Restated)

Rupees

Deferred tax expense 77,916 (19,110) 58,806

Profit for the year 77,916 (19,110) 58,806

Statement of comprehensive income
For the year ended 30 June 2017

Other comprehensive income (net of tax) 130,569 2,232,663 2,363,232

Total comprehensive income for the year (net of tax) 130,569 2,232,663 2,363,232

 ---------------- (Rupees in '000) -----------------------

Impact of change in accounting policy

 --------------- (Rupees in '000) -----------------------

Impact of change in accounting policy

As previously

reported

Adjustments

(decrease)

in profit

2017

(Restated)

ANNUAL REPORT 2018 33

Statement of profit or loss

For the year ended 30 June 2018

Decrease in deferred tax expense

Increase in profit for the year

Statement of comprehensive income

For the year ended 30 June 2018

Decrease in other comprehensive income - Net of tax

   46,524

   46,524